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~ UNITED STATES (( | a Seat, 9
MemOF wituwir

TO : DIRECTCR, FBI (100-392452) DATE:  6/1 /62
v/
Afrom 1 gac, NEHORK (100-111180)
BJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
\ 15-C
(00: NY)

ReBulet to NY, dated 5/9/62, entitled, "MARTIN LUTHER
KING, JR.; SM-C."

Per Bureau lnstructicns, LEVISON has been designated a
key figure and appropriate FD-122 has been submitted.

It should be noted that with respect to the Bureau's
request of any public source information concerning LEVISON's
association with KING, the Albany office by letter dated 5/17/61,
entitled, "HUNTER PITTS O'DELL; IS-C; ISA-1950" furnished the
10110w1ng information:

———

bne
The records of the Charitles Reglistration Bureau of

the New York State Department of Sociasl Welfare, Q1
Street, as furnished to SA—by%
on May s reveaied: -

The Committee to Aid the Southern Freedom Struggle,
312 West 125th Street, New York 27, filed the required State

Pegistration Form on T\nnnmhp'n 6 1000 It reflected that the

B et N T RAE W ~ - .

organization had been established on November 1, 1960, at New
York City, and that the general purpose was to glve support to
the movement for constitutional and civil rights in the South
through furnishing of technlcal assistance and dissemination of
educational material, public education through meetings, legal aid
to victims of discrimination, and support by financial meana of

local groups in the south ﬁaying these aims.
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' " The Carnegle Hall Tribute to MARTIN LUTHER KING —.
was designated as the name of the organization under whieh

funds would be sollicited and the reason for having this name
was "simplificatien, he fellowing officers were listed: .

A. PHILIPYRANDOLPH, 2
Ce-chairman;

7th Avenue, Ney_Yprk City

. ——

Reverend GARDNER C// TAYLOR, 833 Marcy Avenue, _
Brooklyn, New York
Co-chalrman;
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Atlanta, Qeergila
Co-ch n;

b=

L'

C

-

b
B
o
o

i
@

-
X

HARRY/BELAFONTE, 300 Westend Avenue, New York_City / _
Co-chgirman;

Reverend THOMAS'KILGORE, Jr., 144 West 131st Street,
New Yoxk City e :

Executive Director;

STANLEY D, . LEVISON, 100-11 67th Read,
Forrest Hills, New Yerk T U ‘
Assistant Director, T ST C e

An annual report is due rrom this organlzation
within six months after Octeter 31, 1961.

A second file on the Committee to Defend MARTIN Lne
LUTHER KING, Jr. and the Struggle for Freedom in the i ihl haibiig
312 Weat 125th Street, New York 27, was revliewed
“because of the 1dent1ca1 addresaes an ¢ 8 arity

the officers. | A P -

) ' The Registration report required by New York State
was filed on August 11, 1960, and reflected: e i
l'\l . .
The organization was started on March 7, 1960,
at New York City by means of the adoption of resoclutions by
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& conference. A six months report is due on June 30, 1961.
The purpoae of the organization was to support the movement
for desegregation in the south through various forms of .. . -
publie education and financial contributions. The obJect
Af‘ tha FfaanAd »wealadm woo o mAoTmumi dba tha Tarel oveomms = & o
he defense of MARTIN LU KING, Jr., Reverend RALPH
BERNATHY, Rever€nd S.S¢ SAEY, Reverend J.E,~LOWERY and
Reverend F.L./SHUTTLESWORTH, the dissemination of educaticnal
materials through periodicals, letters and meetings, the
provision to students of financial aid, the extension of
facilities for organization, provisions of financial support,
and technical assistance to Scuthern Christian Leadership
Conference. ‘

.j wiie b wlid lﬂJ-‘-l.l.l‘ was VO ANGeTwWIriie e Ll:ba.J.. CAPTLIOCN AU

The officers were listed as:

I -

A. PHILIP RANDOLPH, 217 Wesat 125th Street,
New York City - Chairman; .

Reverend GARDNER C. TAYLOR, 833 Marcy Avenue,
Brooklyp; New York -~ Chairman;

HOBE4§;2VENS, 310 Lenox Avenue, New_ York 01ty - ﬁ
Board Chairman; .

Reverend THOMAS KILGORE, Jr.,"luu West 13lst Street,
New York City - Chairman of Religious Commission; - -

HARRY BELAFONTE, 300 Westend Avenue, New York
City - Chsirman of the Cultural Commission;”_

SIDNEBY"POUITIER, 55 Weat 55th Street, New York
Qiiy—r Chairman of the Cultural Eommission;

BAYARDJRUSTIN, 203 West 107th Street. . . - --
New Yori City - Executive Director, _W:*f.g

STANLEY D. LEVISON, 255 West 106th . - A
Street - Assistant Executive Director. e
3 | Albany should _attempt to obtain a copy of the recq;'
containing the above information and furnish same to the Bu’
and New York 1f this information is from a public source.
Report on LEVISON to fellow. 255 West 106th §5e% 1s @
former eddress of the subject. NY will attempt to asce address

100-11 67th Rd., Forrest Hills, New York, is also a fo°
of LEVISON, 3
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Memorc 1aum -

TO ! DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) DATE: sﬂ/sasmET

» %,

FROM SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)ALL INFORMATION CONTAINID
' , " HEREIN 15 UNCLASSIY1ED
| EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN 4
SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON OTHERRISK

I5-C

ba

b7b
Hadviaed on 6/5/62, that subject plans to
visit Ecua n July. Informant cannot, at this time, furnish
LEVISON's time of departure or mode of travel. LEVISON is
known to have business interests in that area.

ot

bl

le by
'6

WFC check passport records, Department of State, to
determine if LEVISON has been issued a pasaport, and forward
pertinent data to NYO.
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1l be submitted when NYO is in

d memo wil
detaliled information re LEVISON's trip.
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DATE OF REVIEW
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\ ‘ ” gl‘ ¥ - T iéié
Letter to New York o LI T e
Re: Martin Luthe King, Jr. e ey
100-106670 . 3 1 3 5¥ ;:. ‘. T3 -
NOTE ON YELLOW: . -

King subject of current securit¥ investigtion.
Levison closely associated with King and is Associate Director
of SCLC, Above investigation being conducted to obtain public
source information concerning Levison's and 0'dell's Cp
background and their relationship with King,

-2-
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S SUBJECT: gﬁmxg LUTHER KING
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Enclosed herewith are six coples of piletterhead -
menorandun reporting a meeting between ST - SON and ‘
MARTIN LUTHER KING, which tock place at LEVISON's office,
€ Rast 39th Street, New York City, on 6/11/62..e~
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Bureau file
100-1066T0 asm%amm.

Re: Martin Luther King
Security Matter - C

A confldential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised on June 11, 1962, that on
that datez Martin ILuather King visited the office of Stanley

T oaerd Tond 20+k Qéen Woes Vnmls L4 -
levison, 6 East 39th Street, New York City __fi

Levison, at this time, told King that he was glad that
King had followed his advice in calling off a planned sit-in
demonstration in Atlants, followlng the plane crash which took
the lives of many prominent Atlantans., King agreed 1t was a
good idea, a smart move which undoubtedly achleved better
feelings towaxrd his group.ps ;

levison and King discussed future affairs nlanned

- —— S W R S YRS W E_1= =]

by the National Association for the Advancement of Colored
People (NAACP). King detailed one in particular which they
planned to hold at the Waldorf Hotel, indicating it would

be scaled at $25,00 & plate with an expected attendance of

- P Y V.Y B A

Ly, levison commented 1?!1&'5 ne unougm: :LU was pl‘lCBQ OO
high and thought that 300 would be a more accurate figure
for attendance.

Levison and King then discussed a new book authored
by the lawyer, Edward Bennett Willlams. Levison stated that
Williams, in his book, the part concerned with civil rights,
developes the same line that he, levison, set out in the
"speech"., This is spparently a reference to the recent gpeech
repared for King by levison. They both agreed that the similarit
| ¢f development of thought, as contained in Williams?® book and the
eech, was amazing.agg’
This document contains nelther
recommendetions nor c¢onclusions
of the FBI. It is the property
of the FBl and is loaned to your

agency; it and its contents are
not to be diatributed outside

DAYE OX REVIEV ENCLOSURR —
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Re: Martin Iuather King

King then mentioned that a group is attenpting to
make arrangements for him to appear in a television series
which would provide a vehicle for the transmission of his
philosophy. He said that this group has already talked to
sponsors and to the National Broadcasting Company (NBC) and
Columbia Broadcasting System (CBS) studios. Levison commented
that this possibility should be closely followedugr

Following the discussion in the office, vison
accompanied King to the alrline terminal, King indicating
he was leaving the city that afternooexafr Eg

b
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DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

SAC, NEW YORX (100-111180)

STANLEYCZEVISON
I

S=-C

Re New York letter to Director, 6/7/62.

Enclosed herewith are six copies of a letterhead
memorandunm reflecting information concerning the travel
itinerary of STANLEY LEVISON, IN |

- A
For the information of m,—adviaéd on iqn

6/14/62, that LEVISON stated on that date that he did not ~ '~

believe it would be necessary for him to obtain a passport

to travel to Equador, '

This memorandum is being classified "Confidential®
because it contains information from the above two sources, the
unauthorized disclosure of which would serlously impair the

investigation of the CP, USA and such impairment could have an

adverse effect upon the national defe?;e interests of the countﬁi

@- Bureau (100-392452) (ﬁég“oépp(?n&m)
(o]

T B e

~ Washington Field (Enci. 1) {(Inf
1 - New York {100-111180) (415). 7

- =4I A=V

Ez,ffw‘ [, ¥ 100 -3 92452 b €
o ~ ,u, fa S

« JUN 23 1862
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o UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

\‘:3’5‘ FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

A .

T3 In Reply, Ploase Refor New York, New York

2 mkﬁ.r i June 52, 1962 )

ik . _

Bureau file 100-392452

RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
SECURITY MATTER -~ C

alllwWA\A A & FNIA S Gdnn, -

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised on June 21, 1962, that on that
date, Stanley Levison indicated that he was planning to travel
to Equador on July 4, 1962, via KLM Airlines,

Levison was born on May 2, 1912, in New York City.
He resides at 585 West End Avenue, Rew York City, and is an
attorney and businessman with an office at 6 East 39th Street,
New York City. '

A second confidential source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past, advised in 1962, that Stanley
Levison is a secret member of the Communist Party.

L o S A
1his document ¢on omm

tains nei r recomme
nor conclusions of the FBI, It is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and
its contents are not to be distributed outside
your agency. : .
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' + | s 1 - Mr. Yorsyth

1 - Mr, Roserr 1 - Mr. Kitchens
R F « Mr, Sullivan . .
ha e - m. Bﬁmg&rm

_ - 3
The Attozney Generel 1 - Mr. Bland Jaa 25, 1962

| ALL TNFORNATION mrgu? |

HEREIN 1§ UNCLASSIF
Brector, FBI  picrpr wamms stoms -
| QTHERWISE -~
WART1K LUTHER KIRG, JRi't:. ¢ S180 ReB/SA™
SECLRITY NATIER « € EZi . L
DAL 1A

You will zecall that I have previously furnished

ou with information esncerning the influence which Stanley Pavid
vison, a secret mezber of the Communist Party (CP), exerts — —

-
According to & confidential source who has furnishe
relliatle information in the past, Levison told BHunter Fitts
0'bell on June 20, 1962, thst in a zecent eonversation wit]
king, King sei¢ he was thinking of getting another admdnis SO
trative sssistant. When levison recommended O'imll fox thc%’
jot, King sald he lked the s:grestion, sdding, Yo matter
. what & man was, 1f he eould stand wp nov and say he is rot
eonaected, then as far ss I am concerned, he is eligible o
work for me." It is noted that 0'iell was elected undar & E
of psevdonyn to the kational Committee of the CF, Us2, at the
. 17th National Conve-tion of the CP, USs, in December, lﬁk

ol b
-

ﬁ

o)

Y S WA N, N

The Hark lane referred to is BOLPREORRER, the
rark lane who is & menter of the New YoMl 4in88 Jeatly and ¢,
wss pecently defeated for the nominatiol as Congressman in the &5,
_ 19th Congressional Listrict of New YorkF=TR-TIT" Ej5ken et o
el ssllies and bas been fnwlved ii. the sctivities of subversive g
e groups since 1953, John larrington has rot beer furtlwr_x _
ToE 1éertified :
67 N8 e8] 1o i zﬁﬁlcﬁ—b' 100-356916 (0'Dell) -

1AT100 67D - 100-392452 (Levison)
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The Attorney General

ievison then told O'Dell that when Bennett refused,
lane and Harrington told Bennett they would be villing to =mee
you to tell you tc be sure “they lay off" Bennett if he should
Tun.

levison also said that 1f 0'Dell ard King should
Teach an agreement, it would be possible for King to see you
anc ssy "lay off this guy” (0'%11).’ R DO

This informetion has been classified *Top Scc-ut"
because of the sensitive nsture of our sources.
1 = The Deputy Attorney General
RCTE ON YELLOM: ' ' ; b
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the unauthorized disclosure of which would seriously impair the o
investigation of the CPUSA and such impairment could have an
adverse effect upon the national defense interests of the country. |/
6 3 Bureau lloo-ioss'm\ (Encls, 8) (RM) L §\

1 - 100-392452) (STANLEY 1.EVISON) e ‘
{1 - 100-358 16£ HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) L{ S S_MMI“"-\Q
1 - 100-392451) (ROY BENNETT) Lo : '“f_r.m_-_
- Atlanta (Encls, 4) (Rv) . Ve TS
(1 - 100~ (STANLEY LEVISON) ‘\
1 - 100- HUNTER PITTS O!'DELL)
1 - New York {100-111180) (STANLEY LEVISON) ( 41?2‘ |
1 - New York {100-91330) (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) 15) Q
1 - New York (100-111203) (ROY BENNETT) (415) _ _ | Q
1 - New York (100-136585) {415) /aa _..ZZ 2 _e— N
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Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT
{type in plain text or code)
Via_ AIRTEL ' )
(Priority or Method of Maﬂing)
S _ml'rm
LT, INFORMATION Py
WHERE SHOWR
10: DIP.ECTOR, FBI (100-106670) ?ng;m

o oo ko I ot o

FROM: LbAU, NEW YORK (100-130555U X@)

SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
SM - C

Enclosed herewlth are eight coples of a 'letterhead -
memorandum reflecting a conversation between HUNTER PITTS O!DELL
and STANLEY LEVISON on 6/20/62. z

This memorandum i1s being classified "Confidential®
because it contains information from the atove three sources,

b

6 JUL11 1362

Approved:_ Sentmwev-MM

. Special Agent in Charge FEASON-FCIN 17, 1-2.4°8
WG{;, DATS OF EXVIIW_{-3)-
s -

cRorT



FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York

June 21, 1962 “SE-X -
ALY, THTNTMATIOR CONTAI - E {1

106670 MEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED » .. -
EXCEPT WHERE SHOWY - .

Re: Martin Iuther King, Jr.
Security Matter - C

A conridential source, who has rurnished reliable

discussed the following:

administrative assictant., Levison stated that in the past,
& position but he is the only one who could do the job and

WAL A WO L T &V A i ¥ LA DUGVGU <& -LU‘Jb

Executive Director,

that 0'Dell must face it sooner or later, stating”that no

matter what a man was, if he could ni-n-nﬂ up now nnﬂ sy he

to work for me.

levison then told 0'Dell that levison's brother,
Roy Bennett, had been gpproached by political leaders Mark
Lane and Jonn Harrington to run for the State Assembly in

come out,

L

This document contains neithér recommendations
nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your sgency; it and
its contents are not to be distributed outsige

L your agency. q E
- "- -__1‘:“_“ %ﬂﬁ“
o Jo0- S9RAYSg- v I
w_osuﬁ

~ . 4

levison stated that 45 a recent conversation with
Martin ILuther King, King sald he was thinking of getting snother

New York, bg;if?nnett refused, because he thought "1%" would

JJLLU].BIU.U.LUI] -Lll bl.l.e pﬂb l.n, E.UV.LBEU. on IJU.IR‘-‘ CU -LBUC bn&u on FMU

date, Stanley Levison conversed with Hunter Pitts O'Dell gnd they

Levison had not considered it wise for O0'Dell to take on such

ﬂhh11'|r1 'hﬂ hﬁhn‘!ﬂaﬂaﬂ frmn 44 Toavioman statkald am VTAnes as ﬁl"'\n'l'l

did not have the title of Executive Dircctor, there would not
be "as much lightning flashing around him". O0'Dell could be
called a Coordinator and etill fulfill all the dutles of an

- Levison stated that King liked Levison's suggestion
wlth respect to Otlell taking thile positlon because King felt

is not connected hen as far as I am concerned, he is eligible
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Re: Martin lauther Xing, Jr.

levison claimed that the people that spproached Bennett were
really desperate and ahen Bennett refused they told him that
they would be willing to see "Bobby Kennedy" (Attorney General
Robert Kennedy) to tell him to be sure "they" lay off Bennett
if he would run, Ilevison also stated that there is a
posslibility that if 0O'Dell and King could reach an agreement,
it i1s possible that King could go down to Kennedy and say,
"Lay off this guy".

5

Roy Bennett is the twin brother of Stanley
Ievieon.
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Memorantum

TO DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3&&%‘ AT_ DATE: 1/12/62
} CONF ALL INFORMATION CONTATIED
J/ Arom SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180) _MEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED -
EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN
OTHERWISE ot

SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
IS - C

Re New York airtel 6/22/62, furnishing subject's
itinerary.

Enclosed herewith are six coples of a letterhead

memorandum reflecting information concerning LEVISON's departure
date from the United States.
bi

This memorandum has been classified "Confidential"
because 1t contains information from a source, the unauthorized
disclosure of which would seriously impair the invéstigation of
the CP, USA and such impairment could have an adverse effect
upon the national defense interests of the country,

—

/2’ - Bureau (100-392452) (Encls, 6) (RM)
& dos _

- New York (100-1111 (415)
b
Roap el [90 ~352462 19
v 1 AN b b ‘ . -
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SEASOR-FCIN 11, 1-B.4.8 _&=e
DATE OF REVIEN_=lA° ¥ &
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UNI‘;:;D STATES DEPARTMENT OF £ 3TICE .

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York
July 12, 1962

Re: Stanley levison
INTEKHAL SECULITY - €

A confidentisl source, vho has furnished
relisble information in the past, advised

in February, 1962, that Stanley Levison

is a secret member of the Communist Party,

United States of Arerica.

This document contains neither recomnendations
nor conclusions of the FBI. 1t is the property

of the FBI and 1s loaned to your &agency; it and
its contents are not to be distributed outside

your agency. .
cr ) gicus%ygs&a g’ﬁ%
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Madvised on 3/30/62, thtIsA-tBat date,
WYATT W elephoned LEVISON at his office in NYC
from Washington, D.C. WALKER stated that he was calling ..
for DR, MARTIN LUTHER KING who wanted to get an opininn
from LEVISON and WALKER as to what might be KING's strategy
in pushing Judge WILLIAM HENRY HASTIE of the Third Circut
Court of Appeals to replace Justice CHARLES EVANS WITTAKER
who was resigning from the Supreme Court. LEVISON proceeded
to give his opinions as to what strategy KING should take
in this letter the details of which were furnished to the
Bureau by alirtel dated 3/30/62. . .

—advised on 4/10/62, that LEVISON was ba
1ssued a subpoena to appear in Washington, D.C., on 4/30/62. 1\ -

b70
advised -on 5{1/52, that LEVISON stated

ba

21

on that daté that he had appeared before the "Eastlend
Committee" on the previous day (4/30/62).

-B- | -

COVER PAGE
1P
FRRET

Y A1

G
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! With respect to this testimony before the committee,
- LEVISON stated that Senator MC CLELLAN remarked that he -
(LEVISON) was the worst witness that had appeared before

NY 100-111180

them -
madvised on 5/8/62 that on that date
STANLEY stated that he had finished preparing a .
gpeech ti DR, MARTIN LUTHER KING would make before the - -
United Packing House Workers of America, AFL-CIO at their
forthcoming convention. IEVISON stated the speech hagd

to be ed and that he would have 1t ready for DR. KING
on 5/17;p

I-’Wac’mised on 6/11/62, that on that date, tfb
MARTIN visited the office of STANLEY LEVISON I
at 6 East 39th St., N¥YC. :

LEVISON and KING discussed future affairs that
were planned by the National Assoclation for the Advancement
of Colored People and also a new book authored by the lawyer
EDWARD BENNETT WILLIAMS. .

b
‘b70

KING then mentioned that a group 138 attempting
to make arrangements for him to appear in a television = - °
series which would provide a vehicle for the translation
of his philosophy, LEVISON commented that this possibly
should be closely rolloued - e e
All of' the above 1nrormat10n has prevkouaix N
been reported to the Bureau in appropriate communicationa.q

-C-
COVER PAGE

Sfer



NY 100-111180

e pretext call on 7/3/62 was
The pretext used was

LEAD

NEW YORK

At New York, New York

Will follow and report subject's CP activity.

SEPRET

-D-
COVER PAGE
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" FD-305 (Rev. 42359} 1 5 U

NY 100-111180"

1.[X7] SubJect's name 18 included in the Security Index.
2. The data appearing on the Security Index card are

current. N 1
3.[ ] Changes on the Security Index card are necessary SEWET
- and Form FD-122 has been submitted to the Buresu.
4.X] A suitawle pho¥dgraph [XJ 18 [ ] is not available. -
5.[X] Careful considéeration has been given to each source
concealed and T Symbols were utilized only in those
instances where the identities of the sources must
be concealed, -
6. "] Subject 1s employed in a key facility and
is charged with security reesponsibility,
agencies are

eres

b

L

9.] This case no longer meets the Securlty Index Acriteria

and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recom-
mend can

10

] .EJ_

£l L

11.[X] SubJect!s SI card x] is | 18 not tabbed Detcom,
"X ] SubJect's activities [X] do do not warrant Detcom
tabbing. _ -
- -E#* -
COVER PAGE

‘ SE&QET
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

4
mrnomnaoum]w—rrﬁ'm' “ioees
HYREIN 1S UNCLASSIFII) 7 e
EXCIPT WHERE SEOWS !
Copy to: OTHIRWISE a4 SKRET

. bre -
g:'ponof: F _ Ofic. New York, New York

Field Office File No: New York 100-111180 . Bureau File No: 100-392452 _

T FIS-304 (Rev. 3-3-M0) \_'

Title:

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

O
—_

DETAILS:

I. BACKGROUND

Residence and Employment

A pretext telephone call to the subject's wife
on July 3, 1962, determined that the subject presently
resides at 585 west End Avenue, New York, New York. 1In
addition 1t was determined that LEVISON, as an attorney,
maintainsBoffice at 6 East 39th Street, New York City.

| o
QIM'I@ | | <

I"_’

This document contains meither recommendstions mor conclusions of the FBL. It i the promdthmlnndhbudbmumu it and
Ha contents are not to be distributed sutslde your agency.

Sy, S,

rwe A pmw e e oW ; A e m LI . . . pe . i reee e
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Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) I:) / 57 b with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Informeation pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third part;

. Your name is listed in the title only.

1% a2y

Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
., was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency{ies):
ae the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

/100 - 392 Y852 - 1623 page 2,

KXXXXXXAXXXXXXXKXKX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE

X FORTHIS PAGE X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

FBi1/00J



L
= 1
w d
P
B

v i

Iﬂr,s T
™ ﬂﬂ!”” } £
4 ‘

P CLY- "W 2

gy
¥
&

U 3

~

P
}0-323 {(Rev. 11-29-81)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Mew York, New York

July 16, 196? 'SwET
K]

Ttle Stanley David Levison

Character Internal Security - C

Reference 15 made to the report of Special ch’

Agent‘_ dated and captioned as abowec
at Ne oI

A1l sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished reliamble
information in the past.

ST

3

e '
recommendations nor ¢onclusions of the FBI, It is the property
agency; it and ite contents are not to be distributed outside

This document contains neither
of the FB! and is locned 10 yout
YOur agency.
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CPTIONAL FORM MO W B
.. “BNITED STATES G(f YRNMENT @
Memorandum
To  : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) pate:  7/31/62 ’

\%ﬂp«  SAC, ALBANY (100-15009) (P)
C o

SUBJECT: STANIEY I.EVISON

pad
]

[ad
(s

er to the Bureau dated 6/4/62. bEoe

17, 1962,
ation Bureau of the New York State Department

fare, 91 State Street, Albany, New York, advised
sa—that the Carnegie Hall Tribute
Organization had been dissolved. He advised that no annual
report had ever bee received from this organization, and

also that a letter dated September 22, 1961, had been received
from a STANLEY D, LEVISON, 6 East 39th Street, New York 16,

New York, advising that this organization had been formally
dissolved about a year ago because of the acquittal of Dr. KING,
and there had been no need for solicitation of funds and there

would be no future solicitation of funds,

o
=00
H.
) @
q

O-/06670—

In regard to the Committee to Defend HA.RTIN LU'I'HER

KING, JR, and Aid The Struggle for Freedom in the South, 312 Lac.

west 125th Street, New York 27, New York advised
that this organization had been dissolved on October 6, 1961,

. ] &=
to the Committee to Aid the Struggle for Freedom :I.n tho
South, 312 west 125th Street, New York 27, New York, his
L/' organization informed this committee that their registration
I

@ Bureau (100-392452)(RM) REC- 63 /e -__?__‘LFQJ“

(1 - 100-106670) (MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.)
2 = New Vn-rlt (1nn_1111nn\rmn

(1 - 100-136585) (MARTIN-LUTHER KING, JR.
2 - Albany (100-15009) eX-

RJ'M bme
7) ALLI:L_ILF““ ’f“'T’W CoM ATy
ZIN IS Uwc LSSTFTHN

@3 T S

57 AUG 101952

Trywonm—we A= TN T /0’
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AL 100-15009

had been cancelled, He stated that their letter advised

the above committee that the registration had been cancelled
due to the fact that an annual report had not been filed.,

He also stated that this letter adviged the committee that
they must reregister before lawful solicitation of funds could
begin, and his organization enclosed Forms to the committee
in the event they wished to reregister,

o
~3
CI

advised that this committee would have
approximately one month from the date of the above letter

to reregister, He advised that in the event that they did
not hear from the committee the matter would in all probability
be referred to the New York State Attorney General's Office
for appropriate action,

LEADS :

AT ALBANY, NEw YORK:

will recontact the Charities Registration Bureau
of the New York State Depaxment of Social welfare, 91 State
Street, Albany, New York, and determine if the Committee to
Aid the Struggle For Freedom in the South reregisters with
that organization,
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FBI
’ - bae: g/2/62 [CONMUENTIAT
Transmit the tollowing in PLAIN TEXT . - x’ o icdr  ALL INFORNATEON CONTAIMED
(Type in plain telf W code] *°  HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED »
: EXCEPT WHERE :
Vig _ATRTEL REGISTERED MAIL d |SHOW 2
(Priority or Method of uat;‘W BRamana
________________________________________________ ) I
T0: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
l/ FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)

SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
15-C

ReNYairtel to Director, 6/22/62.

Enclosed herewlth are six copies of a letterhead
memorandum reflecting that the subject returned to NYC on
or about 7/31/62.

| bl
_C. .

This memorandum is being classified "Confidential”
because it contains information from the above two sources,
the unauthorized disclosure of which could serlously impalr
the investigation of the CPUSA and such impalrment could have
an adverse effect upon the national defense interests of the
country.

lo $@O3UE
Bureau (100-39‘2’552& Smkla. 6)
- New York (100-111180 Iﬂ. ¢

bocC q
W
SEASON-FCIM 11 WQ

B or OF JEVIER

RN ‘-fZJ:"'--:'.‘ Approved; M Sent

'JG 13 \g&_‘c?iul Agent in Charge

) o
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U:.ITED STATES DEPARTMENT 0F*JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

zﬁﬁﬁuﬂnnidth New York, New York
o August 2, 1962
Bureau file 100-392452 S .
3 o Ly TRED ' -
: : v el
e ’Eﬂxﬂ?\!\“ﬂﬁ : ' B
- ‘ﬂtsif;gaﬁﬂ Re: Stanley levison R ‘
Bt L i - Internal Security - €
S "A confidential source, who has furnished reliable

4nformation in the past, advised on July 31, 1962, that

on that date, he received information that Stanley levison
= had just returned to New York City from his trip to South
LT .~America.

bl
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Ccwass. & Brt. WSPIGSK
REASON-FCI¥ I1, l-é.4.z
DATE OF REvibw_. E-4-
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UNITED STATES GOf GRNMENT Q

Memorandum

TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) DATE: 8/14/62
|
”_'J_,L; oM : BAC, WFO (100-40563) (RUC)
‘ X
SUBjECT:  BTANLEY LEVINSON
1s-C
(00: NY)

e

Remylet, 7/10/62, advising that WFO would recheck
passport files,

On 8/10/62, personnel of the Passport Office K
U. 8. Department of 8tate, advised IC 1C
that passport files contain no record on the su ect,

(%—Bureau
-New York (100-111180) (RN)
1-WFO

|!!!|||| boc

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

HERERY IS ENCLASSIFIED

DATE s} BY seacsff
707

BV AUG201%2
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' FBI Mr. Tolson_—

; Mr. Belmont .
Mr. Mohr

Lo C} Date: 8/6/62 Mr, Cellahan

3 Mr, Conrad
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT Mr. Delnach—

et

{(Type in plain text or code) Me, Malome

Mr. Rosen

i Mr. Sullivan
AL 1 ‘ 3t Tavel

”com)(wmu (Friors T T

1Nk e Reom

SEREIN 15 URCLASSLFLED [Miss Gandy

EXCEPT WHERE SHOVN :

N R T TPy

T0:  DIRECTOR, FBI (100-106670)

FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-136585)

SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHEZR KING
SM - C
(00: Atianta)

o

1’ Enclosed herewlth are 8 coples of a letterhead
memorandum reflecting a convercation between STANLEY LEVISON
and an unidentified male that took place in LEVISON's office,

6 East 39th Street, New York City, on 8/3/6%8
— B y

A 1T CSURE
/®. Bureau (100-106670) (E%::Ep 8 C[i

1- 100-3921;?2) (STAL TEVISON

1 - 100-3-75 (cp,*-uer‘g'- TGR0 QJUESTION)

Atlanta (200- % Swmm LUTHER KING) (Encls. 2) (Info) (RM)
New York (100-111180) (STANLEY LEVISON) (415)
New York (100-80640) (CP, USA - NEGRO QUESTION) (415)

New York (100-136585) (412)
/00-392 452 ~ v
A NOT RECORDED

b

Ly Ay Classifiyd by L .
{otaa" B e 178 als o~ ——
JJ lt .’} » “ -

Approved: _ ‘Sent M., {’er
cLasS. & EXFC %%%Wﬁb CLASS. & PPy
REASON-FCIN 11, 1-2.4.2 | S SN-v273; 3

¢ DATE OF BEVIEW_.S-JE'_ﬁ-———‘—‘ L:ROX DATE OF k.

. Falud ;/22 /4 CON e AUG © 18702

- S A A 62 LUN ~ IAIL |

B bc W'fﬁf VN LuCLO3

ORIGINAL FILED IN /A0 _ /044 70 — 5 7

il



- W .
AT o

1 -
[

S gets e PRARDP U K LY L i e T e e T EETRRL Pl KoL . D0 b e ™ Faet B e Bal o 1L R S ® 't":ﬁ-. BN L Fr d e e e N Y b ek mee ol

-
[

L
Moo
N

byl

o o, ]
LY . R

NY 100-136585 mm

This memorandum has been classified "Confidential"
because it contains information from the above two sources, the
unauthorized disclosure of which would seriously impair the
investigation of the CP, USA and such impairment could have-en
adverse effect upon the national defense interests of the
country. §(
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Mr. Toler A}‘! /
Mr. Belmefio.
Mr. M. hr..._..__._

e e L ek e L a e o ke e e

v vt SEES- 2l ud S
L 3

.- . o~ Mr, Callah:
UNI( > STATES DEPARTMENT OF X_JTICE Mr. Comrad.
Mr, DeLnath
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION 217 Evars r
- B L 11#:(7
_ In Reply, Please Refer w New York, New York | Mg z,».e. V
A Mr. Su Tiv z
N Mr. T".rl *

Mr. Trotter

File No. August 6, 19
" SEORET?
Tele. Room __ _

Bureau 100-106670
. ’#/ Miss Holmes __

S b4
W fi’fl ALL IRTOPYATYON hMTETED Y —
i BT HEREIN IS UNCT "R EIEE

o IN A \\, a EXCEPT rHIRE SH
1‘17;‘#., AiZe Re: Martin Iuther King  OTHERAIEL —
L of ™ Szcurity Matter - C

A confldential source, who has furnished rellable
information in the past, advised on August 3, 1862, that on TE—————
that date Stanley levison had a conversation wilth an unidentified ch
male in Leyison's office located at 6 East 39th Street, New York

City. r/

”

Ievison told the unidentified male that Clarence
(believed to be Clezrence Jones, who is associated with fund
raising projects on behalf of Martin Luther King,and the -
Southern Christian leadership Conference) had informed him
of a telephone convercation that had taken place between -
"Bobby" Kennedy and Martin Luther King. j/l

Clarence told Levison that when ling was considering
violating the Federal Injunction (apparently at Albany, Georgla),
he informed Kennedy of this decision and according to Clarence
"He could hear Bobby Kennedy fall at the other end of the phone.
That's how absolutely chocked he was". J/ ‘

Clarence also informed levison that Kennedy attempted
to talk King out of violatirg the Injfunction and King "began
telling him off in real tough terms" y

Levison then told the unidentifled male that esterd
(August 2, 1662) he had receivedacqy o alkiter fitm Xing, Irom Jjall,
in which King called on Kennedy to arrest the City Council in

Thieg document contains neither recommendations
nor conclusions of the FBI., It is the propeirty
of the FBI and 1s loaned to your agency; it and
its contents ar ot to be distributed outside
your agency. /n\ﬂ

.-\ N
: X]‘:.'J}'
c""“"“’"”w_’,—_ ant 9 1952 Y R e e

Exempt frem tegory o 'II"' r
Date ol 5%t ML ;RJ;SUM SECR%SS & m »w .
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Re: Martin Luther King

. r, # !:
Albany, Georgla, under a Federal Statute,%for depriving Negroes
of their civil rights. ' .

b
[
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4-312 (Rev, 1-19-82) S ,

Date of Mail 8 -lv-La.

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

1
.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL %&,M
ALL l.'u“" ~a » -
'x,}',.:.?ﬁ'r_-. g‘ “F'I’.

Sy Amm
. A‘_j: !*.",q
SR

N J Removed B

Y‘W@’f‘, File Number 100 ~ 30\9 JS g~ , b?

a5 ST S

Permanent Serial Charge Out
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FBI {
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I
~ Date; 8/16/62 |
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT . i
{Type in plain text or code) j'
Via AIRTEL ' !
(Priority or Method of Mailing) 1
e L _______
. TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
Y
.*  FRoM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180) JUNE
, I JoV
SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON e
IS - ¢C v ”

On 8/16/62, at 4:50 aM, mate unit ba
covering subject?s office, was temporarily removed for b7b
security reasons, as information received that new telephone
system to be installed in LEVISON's office.

AL lnr%nﬁAr'eu cuﬁgamm
HEREIS B 5D

2 RS D4 pyeeisd
F

b ReC-28 /% - 374 75"

p

N\

. ' Approved: 4/ Sent

6 “le!“ 03 “Gpec;(;]’ﬁ\qent in Charge
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o b%? 8/8/62 m,,é,m mu%ww

Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT ]
(Type in plain text or code}“ mulﬁf
Via___AIRTEL mm 1% T e SSTID
\Priority or Method of MailingBkir si“"_
S
T0: DIRECTCR, FBI (100-106570)
q/2 7 AL 3
FROM: S:C, KEW YORK (100-136585) / 1 ,/:b/‘ Q
e ot N
1o Q
SUBRJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING
SM - C \QQ
AN
Encliczed herewlth are 10 coples of a letterhead X
memorandum reflecting a corversation between STANLEY LEVISON Q
and HUNT Vs OYORUL o 3/7/62, and also a conyersation \Q\
between LEV.ESJ\I and CLARENCE JONES or 5/7/52. « A >
It should be noted that CLARENCE JONES is possibly
identlcal with CLARENCE BENJAMIN JONZS (Eufile 100-407018) ba E
(New York file 100-73250). has advised that the Los
CLARENCE JONES referred to e letterhead memorandum has -
recently moved to 5505 Independence Avenue, Bronx 71, New =
York. s ¥ %
eau (100-106670) (Enclg?)10) (RM) KEASON-mg ,

100-358916 HUNTER“PI'H'S OVDELL)
1 - 100-3-75) (cCP USA - NEGRO QUESTION) CLASS. & mxr. sy SRIGS
Atlanta (100- (Encis. 3) (Info) (Rm) REASON-FCIN 11, i-2.4.8
(1 - 100- (HUNTER PITTS O!'DELL) DATE OF BEVIFW

New York 100-111155') (STANLEY LEVISON) ?2‘ mm%”ﬁ
1

- New York (100-91330) (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL ? .
- New York (100-80640) (CP, USA - NEGRO QUESTION) {(415)
- New York (100-148289) ‘I_-_Ig]fﬂjg__!éCl_ITELl

New York {100- 5 tu..mwcn JONES)

6 - :

( Fj- 100-392452) STAMEY‘LEVISON) DATE 0P EsVIER 1-\'7—‘“‘q 5}
3 -

1

1

1

1

L

1 - New York (100-136585

W) Jpo —3RYSER- T

.
NOT RECORDED e -
PTL: gmm 29 AUG 201982 oI RECORDED
(16) 172 1962

S
Approved° A
pec

67 a3y 19€ -

mm;:l 1nmﬁ!ecm mMLNTJM
[t SO i
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SEMEET by

NY 100-136585

A

Trig memorardum hes been classified "Confidenti
because 1t Contains iaformsation from the zSove v+ urces,
the unauthorized disc cs:i-: of which u*u“d serifusly impair
the investigation of i-: >, USA and - Irmaf~nent could
have an adverse effect .2 the natior z -i-;-i‘e‘ e interests

of the country. k
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UNI
TED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUST.IQ‘E'_‘I

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION }- '
New York, New York : N ENTIAL
August 8, 1962 X\ g
Bureau 100-106670 RLL TRFORMATION CORTAINED
HEREIN IS UNOLASSIFIRD
Iv-7=" “iickj GHgHN
OTHERWIGR o
- hY

Re: Martin Iuther King
Security Matter - C

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised on August 7, 1962, that on
that date, Stanley Levison had a conversation with "Jack"
0'Dell (Hunter Pitts O'Dell),.

Ievison asked O'Dell how things were going in Albany,
Georgia. O'Dell replied that "we" have a leadership problem
down there and that things could get quite disorganized if
"our" staff was not there. levison then asked what the results
were of a meeting "at Kennedy's °ff1°€:H35§4

0'Dell informed Levison that Wyatt (Wyatt Tee Walker,
official of the Southern Christian leadership Conference), had
contacted 0'Dell on the previous evening and tocld him that all
they came up with was the original idea that Kunstler
{william M. Kunstler, New York City Attorney) had come up
with regarding a writ of habeas corpus./g,;"k

Levison stated that he felt Walker had selected the
wrong pecple to attend the meeting and that Ted Kheel (Theodore
Kheel, New York City Attorney) and Harry Wachtel {New York
City Attorney) were boiling mad because they were not invited
to the meeting, Levlison stated that Walker should have contacted
Levison and asked his advice as to who , should have attended the
conference in "Kennedy's office". ’!

This document contains neither recommendations
nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and
its contents are not be distributed outslde
] your agency.

DATE OF REVIEW -

 00-393952 - v
ENCLOSURE

. . PR )



Re: Martin Luther King X

0!'Dell, in an attempt to explain why Kheel and
Wachtel possibly were not invited, stated that the meeting
had to be kept quiet and free of any press coverage. o }

Levison and O'Dell then discussed the possibility
of organizing a delegation of important people to go down to
Albany, Georgia. They were in agreement that this would be
a good idea and planned to discuss it in detail in the near

future. %
- I'e P I ) "N

THe confidential source also advised that on
August 7, 1962, Levison had a conversation with Clarence Jones
(who has taken part in fund railsing campaigns on behalf of
Martin Luther K4 and the Southern Christlian Leadership
Conference). ri

Levison and Jones discussed plans for meetings to
be held probably September 25, 1962, ¥ :-.° .. at Carnegle
Hall and 1n Westchester (County). Levison stated the purpose
to be derived from the meetings is to put greater pressure on
Albany (Georgia) and the Wnite House. Levison told Jones that
he and Jack O!'Dell would come to Jones! home on August 8, 1962,
where they co¢1d discuss in further detail plans for the above

meeting, @

b

b
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 ; &

w10 - ‘_‘.' - s
UNITED STATE: GOVERNMENT

Memorandum A

7
, TO * DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) DATE: 9/21/62
ﬂ: SAC, ALBANY (100-15009) (RUC)
>
SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
Is - C
(00: NEW YORK)
Re Albany letter to Bureau 7/31/62, 5
7C.
On 9/18/62
Charities Registration Bureau of New York State Department
of Social Welfare, 91 State Street, Albany, New York,
advised SA that the Committee to Aid b7C
the Struggle for Freedom in the South, 312 West 125th -

Street, New York 27, New York, had not re-registered aud,
therefore, their registration had been cancelled as of

May 8, 1962. He stated that inasmuch as his organization
had heard nothing in regard to whether this Committee
desired to re-register, the matter had been referred to

the New York State Attorney General's Office for appropriate
action,

CC:(3 /- Bureau (100-392452) (RM) (;h}}
\ (1 - 100-106670 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.) -
\\,' 2 - New York (100-111180) (RM)
1 - Albany
RJM: saw
(6) L
Fo .“— =2
S ipng St s

foo-372452-17 0

.&@"3 1e SEP 24 1962

'/06670—-/

UNHECORD™D COPY FILED IN Joo
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¥- 7 UNITED STATES covnkns(..‘r

"Memorandum

% .
c Mal
To  :MF. W. C. Sullivan" bre: September 27, 1962 7
v g § .
Angx :;ng ;RI ON COMTAINRD-- Mr, Belmont - Trotier
S URCT.+§oT - N ivap. el fee— °
_ ('f/ rrom :Mr. J. F. %}ﬂ‘ymCEFImmem %__ ﬁilr. ggzlulllv 1. / o —
y l/‘[ L omlsx ' l-— _llr! E_;laﬁ é/, {
+ 1""" hiro Haa
susjecT:MARTIN iCR KING, JR. I
SECURITY MATTER - € 1-- Nr. Floyd 20/

In accordance with the Director's request for a concIse
memorandum concerning the b round of Martin Luther King and his

relations with Stanle i and the Communist Party (CP), % :f-
"Hyﬁ" o~

7~

gra“ll ]\1llg !M
King, well-known Southern Negro leader, is President of
the Southern Christian Leadership Conference (SCLC) and is copasto

with his father of the Ebenezer Baptist Church, Atlanta, Georgia,

He was born in Atlanta, Georgia, 1-15-29, ¥ing received an A.B. (

degree from Morehouse College, 1948; a Bachelor of Divinity degree

from Crozer Theological Semmar{ 1951; and a Doctor of Philosophy AN\

degree from Boston yniversity, 955, He has received numerous honorary \¢

degrees from Northern and Negro colleges., King became nationally o~

prominent during 1955 and 1956 when he organized the successful protest

that ended bus segregation in Montgomery, Alabama. He was-selected \\\

one of ten outstanding personalities in 1956 by "Time" magazine: |} Q
N

-

Communist Influence on King x,

ORIGINAL FILED IN

bt

-

The speech delivered By.xing befb-r"é, a:c.:o—nven.ti.nn of the
American Federation of Labor-Congress of Industriel-grganizations held
_‘xl-er‘agrtedly written for King

B Y T EER

E Ry - BT AR YR S T T R =g e 3 T, e e S U T e e
: . TR Nt . ; 5 Rl !

at Miami, Florida, in December,:J961,.¥%as, 4
\by Levison., Furnished the Attorney ¢&nera y0018- 3252
G 00 — 82487
100-106670 npz,:f:c»::gr;f‘:z_ 1o 1_‘ | — //[},
TATE " ; P ’ [ 4
ID}!:W}E:Lﬂ.tb/{}Er i AT U IR 108 007 T SaoBD J 1,/-”/@
(7) oo ':.m!“ f‘}y ’7}/"_ . 7\T 62. &lﬂg t‘i"’i"nrs 65“ —_—
Y S - 0 Fé — REASON-FCIK TT, 1-2.4.8
R . g PATE OF EEVINV___9-33- .

R T
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Memorandum to Mr. Sullivan
Re: Martin Luther King, Jr.
100-106670 :

bl

9
—u
-

a2
on 4-16-62” and [N curnished information 674

that Levison was formIN® 1IN King's nameé an organization to be known
as the Ghandi Society for Human Rights., Levison planned to send
invitations signed by King to about twenty prominent people to attend
a luncheon on 5-17-62 in Washington, D. C, The president and the AG,

as well as other prominent individuals, were among those being considered
for invitation, Furnished wWhite House and AG 4-20-62.

In June, 1962, Levison told 0'Dell that in a recent conversa-
tion with King, King said he was thinking of getting another administra-
tive assistant, When Levison recommended 0'Dell for the job, King
said he liked the suggestion, adding, "No matter what a man was, if he
can stand up now and say he 1s not connected, then as far as I am con-

cerned, he is eligible to work for me." Furnished AG 6-25-62.

;.2-1 SEX
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Memorandwn to Mr, Sullivan
Re: Martin Luther King, Jr.
100-106670

on 8-3-62 Clarence Jones, who is an attorney and presently

Executive Director of the Ghandi Society for Human Rifht@, New York
City, told Levison that when King was considering violating the
Federal injunction (apparently at Albany, Georgia), King informed

. Kennedy of this decision, He said "pobby" Kennedy was absolutely
shocked. Jones said that the AG attempted to talk King out of
violating the injunction and that King "began telling him off in real
tough terms." Levison told Jones that on 8-2-62 he had received a
copy of a letter from Kin§ from jail in which King called on Kennedy
to arrest the City Council in Albany, Georgia, under a Federzl statute
for depriving Negroes of their civil rights, Furnished AG 8-8-62,

LIRS

-
~
-

Clarence Jones was a member of the Labor Youth Leagus (LYL)
{ about 1954 in New York City while he was a student at Columbia University.
The LYL has been designated pursuant to Executive Order 104506. In
May, 1952, he denounced the State Department ban on traveling behind L
Iron Curtain countries. He is currently under investigation. bf;
advised on 8-7-62 that while in conversation with
0'Dell, Levison asked how things were in Albany, Georgia. He replied
that there was a leadership problem down there and that things could get
quite disorganized if "our" staff was not there. Furnished AG 8-10-62.
_ P O . A ——— - a = -~ . L - -
0n 9-10-62 NY advised that on the afternoon of b3
that date Jones and Levison were discussing burning of churches in the .,
South, Both expressed the opinion that King should not be silent in
this matter but should send a hot wire to "Kennedy" expressing his
indignance at the Government's failure to control one small community.
Levison and Jones agreed the teleéram should say something to the effect
that the world-wide obligations of the United States are so great that
it cannot take care of a small community. Furnished AG 9-11-62;n£

activities of Levison, 0'Dell, and Hudson, all active in CP affairs, and
Jones, who has a subversive background ard is active on King's behalf,

4\ \ CP influence upon King and his organizations is evidenced by

ACTION:

For the information of the Director, ,

WWW%Nﬁﬁ V
’ -2~ SEORZY

RTINS T g e e D TR R Rt e T R L e L nem s

r



st B b Syt e gL L b D 18 at b A LR et iy LA s e e gt s el b i 4 0 IR b B ST

4-312 (Rev. 1-10-62) C (3

Date of Mail _[ &~ 2 ~a

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL STTALN ha\% '
E5H NV 13 192

Removed By

Al
L INFORW i loo-398 ysa~I'7/

HERE 1 T’UNCON File Number
DATEh IS UNCL/{Q EA NED ile Numbe

2/ 23/y
i J/BYM, g
e
Permanent Serial Charge Qut
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FD-36 (Rev. 13-13-58) L P %
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FBI

Date:  10/29/62

i
. . .
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT 4 .
-(Type in plain text or code)

cn}
£

L
—

. |
£h {Priority or Method of Kal'lin(mm Ic'“,gﬂg‘g‘m

HEREIN ISV
EXCEPT

e T T e e e e e e TR L e e ——— ——— i ——— ——— —— v ——

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

FROM: SAC, NEW YORK 500-111180) Z JUNE?J
o — YR

SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
Is-C
(00: NY)

As the Bureau is aware, Negro leader MARTIN LUTHER
KING depends on LEVISON for advice on a wide variety of
subjJects. Also, it has been developed that LEVISON glves a
great deal of advice to HUNTER PITTS O'DELL, Bureau file
100-358916, who is active irn the Southern Christian Leadership
Conference (SCLC), an organization with which KING is closely
assocliated,

_

Tesur coverage of LEVISON's office at 6 East 39th

— . ww

Street, New York City ,» has provided evidence
that LEVISON communica!es frequently by telephone wit ING
and O'DELL from his residence at 585 West End Avenue, [N
York City. ///-

, Bureau authority is requested to conduct a s ey
directed toward instituting tesur coverage at LEVISON!
residence, 585 West End Avenue, New York City, apartmffit 3D,

(55 . The telephone at LEVISON's residence 1s SU 7-1430, is

G

=5 ;\

) listed in the name of STANLEY D, LEVISON. A&v .
. @- Bureau (100-392452& ;RMZ M-—- 9{ 52 - 171
- New York (100-111180) (41 —— _ _
<
) B V>
Approved: /“'2 Sent

. : ,{
e e X W :
Special Agent in Charge l& m FF' i

N T

el

Lo
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1 : "
{ - 11-1-62 j
B'H.\N' : o ALL INFORNATION CORTAINED

G ‘ 'Cg'ﬁti HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED -~
AIRTEL - et '”UVE EXCEPT WHZRE SHOWN ~. © |
- S | : OTHERFISE . C

To; SAC, Ne'York (100-111130) ]é JONE j%

From: Director, FBI &900—393452) l7/

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
INTERNAL SECURITY - €

'-;%. ‘euniml 10_29.62. - L et e e el Ml ol e
\ .

O pProvided full mnrity is assuud luthorlty u
grmted to conduct a tesur survey at Levison's residence
Apartment 3 585 west End Avenue, New York City, telepﬁone
number SU-7-14'I Promptly advise the Bureau concerning
results of your suney and also furnish your comments
concerning any security factors involved.

" NOTE ON YELLOW:

&ggﬁ -FeIN 11, I-8.4.2
ATE OF REVIEV
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4-312 (Rev, §-10-62) C—i 0

Date of Mail 1l =19 -\o "

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

B TR TS

Subject JUNE MAIL .XYA,.\\Q}M 550-4&%
HHPE/}, n?,V 4]_/0’ Removed By

65 [\v (S v-——-
S Uy, Lo

%ﬁ;} /,_/-..,r’q//VED File Number (GG - 392482 - 123
?igs(‘

Permanent Serial Charge Out
I
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"":-l;‘ UNITED STATES G »YMENT :

~ Memorandum

‘ﬂ\'TO : DIFECTOR, FBI (100-392452) = DAye:  11/15/62
.Q'c’rnou : SAC, NEW YOPK (100-111180-Sub 6)
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID ;EVISON
1S-C

(00: NY) JUNE

Re NY airtel, 8/16/62.

Securlity sltuatiop regarding mate unit covering "
subject's office _haa not changed to date. L f
o3
Present coverage of LEVISON includes a tesur b7b
” covering his office at 6 E. 39th St., NYC.
130 a tesur survey of subject's residence at 585 West
End Ave. has been completed and Bureau authority to
Install has been requested in separate communication,

It is felt that these two tesurs will give
- comprehenslve coverage of LEVISON's activities. It is,
therefore recommended that mate unit covering subject's
office be permanently discontinued.

2,

ALL INFORMAT'GN CONTAINED

\ElBureau (100-392452

1-New York (100- lllléo-Sub 6) (414) HERLIN [S Ef'nul":a"'n

I]ATE_‘.I{L:ILBV

b7c

TRt e K AT R A CRRATI T s ST St
. T A O PO .ot

eatRA E :




SAC, Kew York (100-11118p) - Eﬁﬂ' _ Kovember 23, 1962
ReC- 14 | 6

_ Director, FBI (1!?-3?3452) ‘/73\ ,E;_ME
. EOEL] " i

RN e
"7 STANLEY DAVID LEVISON CALL 1w
> MuAsy
INTERNAL SECURITY - € IR IS uncr,:zg::&
EXCEPT WHERE )

SHoWy
Reurlet dated 11-15-62,  DTHERWISE .—

e o Y
Remain alert in this matter and 1f you find tha%
further consideration should be given installation of a

microphone surveillance at the subject's effice, subnit your
recommendation accerdingl . _ '

NOTE. ON YELLON:

[

opptd ffn 1-2.4.8 b% |
REASON-FC , 1-2.4, -
DATE OF REVIEV_ '"'5333;-;1

b




4-750 (2-7-79)
( XXXXXX

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__.L Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

P

Deleted under exemption(s) é/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
., was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—  Page(s) withbeld for the following reason(s):

3 For your information:

B The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

00 - 352453 /7.3

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XHXXXX

FB8I/DOJ



4. 750 (2-7-79)
( : XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

’ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

(X Deleted under exemption(s) E I with no segregable
material available for release to you.

3 Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subjeet of your request.
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1
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our name is listed in the title only.

{71 Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

—~———  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBL.

Page(s} withheld for the following reason(s}):

[J For your information:

X The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

- i . 197 2
(OO - 3@2?59{' A

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE®S) X
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX "FORTHIS PAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
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1
November 2], 2

@ Tos  8AC, New York; £100-111180 Sub 10)
- Froms Director, FBI (100-392452)-//73 JURER

_ BTANLEY DAVID LEVISON
¢4\ SBECURITY MATTER « C

-

" Provided full security assured, authority granted
install tesur residence of Levison, 5¢ West End Avenus,
New York City, telephone mumber i 7=1430,

Advise time, date of installation and

muzber, Sulet justification 3Q days after msta]. 1on and b‘
each three months thercafter
G (-
For record purposes this ¢overage on the residence
} and business of subject should be eonsidered one tesur when

' subnitting your mnthly letter entitled "Confidential Informe
ant and Similar Types of Coverage,"

4.

s MLINFORMATION a.:ztgs

m
e, | HEREINIS UNCLS 773
f@P}’F NOV 2 1 1962 DATE 9ol b

COMMFBI ____

: __-_________________.-g-q
7 B.lm:!_ja' L;;' L LD?C'
o Fortil I, \S‘ ”
i Coarad D 2
o DalLoach o, i/ 'Pf
% Gale N <o ”«?o‘ : ’

Rome tice SRR

Tavel
Trotter ____

Tele. Room }

Holmem OV @\lgn an

TELETYPE UNIT D
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4-313 (Rav. 1-10-82) (a 0

Date of Mail _ 11~ \5 -\,

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

ALL INFRR*TATION CONTAINED
HERE1:: 13 'JNC' WSIFIED

DATE#/22/0) BY $97 /884 ca—
Subject JUNE MAIL %‘:@L %m»e& M

..

Removed By __ -~ F'7' 7 ~ 7a-r,

A" ~ r w vy Ivede

File Number (00 ~ 39934 S o ~|175

731 Permanent Serial Charge Out \
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Xo-as {Rev. 12-13-58)

Transmit the following in

R PR - . ot e s e LT T .
eteme e Be R m s T e | . 4 kWl Db ek an ams ot e D B 2 TS FREGPRE MR i v SN .

Cld-

. FBI Nie
CONF, NT,AL Date:  11/15/62 ’.S\.L‘f‘f’/

L Sl e e o ——— o —

PLAIN TEXT

{Type in plain text or code) o
AIRTEL |
{(Priority or Method of Mailing) i
________________________________________________ L_______T
TO :  DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

a

Wid4
NENREINE ]
131SSv¥19

Fa!
R
A8 13
!||

i
-+

d 45 3y

. '."I'_ ‘, ¢

o

EYRE

7
5 I

Mt

)

e

ST\ W L\

FROM :  SAC, NEW Yonx(ffgo-lzllao Sub 10)
SUBJECT:  STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

INTERNAL SECURITY -C

(co: NY) - JUNE .

Reurairtel, 11/1/62.

b/

b/

Bureau auvthority requested to install tesur
to cover SU 7-1430, telephone at LEVISON's residence,

apartment 3-D, 585 West End Avenue.

/Ai

10 e 29 /0'0"'3 g2 %5;‘___/7

GJeureau (100-392452) (RM) 1'\
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O) *- MENORANDUM FOR THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Tolson

Molr
Casper
Calighan

Holmes X .

'REC- 22 100-392452 ~ 175 2 [X‘L; Fl 1

= ﬁ"" 1 - Mr, Belmont

1 - Mr, Sullivan
1 Bland

1 ‘
bnc

IM)EZ % Novelbet-'_ 30, 1962

-

RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON oy revomiarron comraYiED

HEREIN IS UNCLASS

IXCE?TWHERES 2’75 B
vty Mk
15§ E =

= £

e -

g >x

° -

{3

v
s, 1 Tecommend that anthor ir granted to install .
& technical surveillance in Levison's residence located :
8t 585 West End Avenue, New York City, or to any e J
Yesidence to which he may move in the future, :

_EENT FrOM D, Respectfully,

TIME 4 5D/
DATE 2/~ 20-¢
cy g/
b7rc. = Director L
%e memo Bland to Sullisan, same caption, 11/19/62,

Classified SECRET in view of the nature of the technigue
involved, disclosure of which could seriously affect fhe

John Edgar Hoover

= Zflp(lyr- APPROVED natjopal ?xiyse. -
= R T
il DATE EASON-FCTM 11, 1-2.4 2 '
— i (DATE OF BEVIEN, e (/Mﬂ |

cliow —— 4 b7 r

: B WOR S8 11 T4 ¢ 0§
Rosen 2 - Exclode}/from automatic , ‘
&ﬂllvm_—fl'.:{'# l‘”_."E: . dmg d g .nd ¥EC 2,2 0k

Tovel
Tmn% HEC' {f\ !
Tele. R{..:. Ty " N

R declaSsification

b7¢C. "

" MALL ROOM TELETYPE uNiT ]
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P)ate of Mail M\~ \q ~Lu

I3

~
Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MALS Tan\ey Dauvd Leyisow

Removed By 5 DE@E 1852

R C G S S I ) AR S S

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

" WEREL: 3 UNCLASSIFIED tenumber 100 =393 453191
E L DATE/LAZ/E BY ghasi e

I

Permanent Serial Charge Out
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* ¢Y UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

O =
Memorandum o

Delowch _____

o
0% g s
TO0 : ur. w. C. slllli?ln ‘UngTDATE: Novelbel‘ 19’ 1962 E:l.

1.
Sullivan

JUNE T
3( FrRoM : Mr, J, F, and 1 - Hr.{Bjell‘zt% ;clg.nm

Holmes .
{ 1 - Mr, Sullivan ‘Wmm

i - Mr. B RPORMATY

| A susject: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON i < g uﬁ!; 15, JRCIABSIFIED

SECURITY MATTER - C br 1~ EXCEP =
4 1 . / s

PP T SR

New York has requested authority to install a technical ZV?C—
surveillance in subject's residence, Apartment 3-D, 585 West
Avenue, New York City, telephone SU’7-1430,

A surveg conducted on Bureau authority disclosed
installation can be made with complete security, Installation
of technical surveillance in Levison's office was authorized
by airtel‘3/20/52. o

. & ' Hes Sl '
6. DYPET g T SMET



Memorandum to Mr, Sullivan
RE: STANLEY DAVYID LEVISON ) . -
100-392452 S Sm FT

b i drr i

| -A::ln.hnli "

RECOMMENDATION:

Attached for approval is a memorandum to the Attorney
General reguestin authority to install a technical surveillance
on Levison’s residence, Apartment 3-D, 585 West End Avenue,
New York City, .

4 Wl ‘

b7 C

£
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Date of Mail _' '\~ 23 -3 °

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority. ALL i F

Subject JUKE MAIL S to,«\m}%eo‘«é\ %S‘Mo\/\

e i (3
Removed By ' . . ~ - 1.,32

FileNumber { CC ~ 393 USa )~

/37 Permanent Serial Charge Out
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e r2az ' PERSONAL ATTRENTION =
: EATE CF-REL Fog T, S~ JE .. '
{ | ﬂECLASSlFICATlUN___ﬂ_/_{/p_,j /xy | ., S
Mr, J. ¥. Malone ‘/-U/ '
Assistant Dlrector JC"’

De_ar rlh-. Malones

Federal Bureau o f Investigation
201 East 69th Btree _

Eew York 21, New York

6 N*

If for reason do not utilize this turveluanc
the Bureau t&wum‘gi notiﬂ.esm in oxder that its mords my In %
-J.ntained in & current status, .

' Yery trn!yyonru. o

CONTANED - - l
ASSEED dotm Bages moover . A
Yzmsﬂé_‘l. RE o

Technical turveillance authorized by
Office notified by airtel dated 11-21-62,

ALL INFORM

o /55572

= Case File

L b0 =372 Y52 —
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4-750 (2-7-79)
( XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

{ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

(X Deleted under exemption(s) é / é ?C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

T ] Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— . Pape(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency{ies};
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

— Page(s) withheld for the following reaseni(s):

3 For your information:

& The following number is to be used for reference, regarding these pages:
(00~ 392953 - i Aated (eloiled  ExclosurE

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
AXAXAX
XXXXXX

Fa/DOJ
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Date of Mail AL ~39+~LQ

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL S‘h-_\u.&.gw 3 =2

Removed By 6 5 DEF 9

FAINED Fite Number 100 =343Y4¢a ~ 174

Permanent Serial Charge Qut
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i FBI

"=_‘:.p
& ~ Date:  11/29/62
ransmit t.e following in PLAIN TEXT

{Type in plain text or code)

J._...._I_._..___._....._....._.___,._

. AIRTEL
* . (Priority or Method of Mailing) h
P T T T T T T T T e e e b, -
~ A [
oy (l} ‘ TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
e | ¥ROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180-SUB 10) JUNE

SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON ALL WECRMATION CONTAINED

%cs)a(-: NY) HEREIN IS UCLASSIFIEN FXCEPT

WHERE SHOWN OTHERWISE.

ReBuairtel, 11/21/62. L 'y
Tesur covering LEVISON's resldence, 5 West End 57

Avenue, New York City, telephone number SU -1220, installed
G i security
c --

2:30 PM, s dat bol numbe

assured. : J

b7c

CLASSEF—‘E}J AN ew ___ it
EXTENDED BY-<FF o i
REASON FOE 4‘% T
W, 1-2.
DATE 0 REVIEW "Foiw
ECLASSIFICATION--F%g 7 /

Bureau (100-392452) (RM)
- New York (100-111180-SUB 10)

?é?g
. c}j

ALL INFORMAT
HERERS S U
n_Jsb

y gl I

& 4 '

ik A !'oved Sent Per
:"'“,. . - : -, 7 ‘_'_'__—-—4“

g: 6?“:’r D EC 1 gpqe@qem in Charge = .

Py

TON
TLETNOT s A | e TROP S SN Y TS e e sy Ry, ~‘4-,':!-?=='.‘r..‘-i>CQ_‘D W
LT T AREL T TR R T T Y TeeiRE N e s LT
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S e ) e . )
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TNTIAL
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FBI
Date: 12/12/62 ,
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT
_ {Type In piain text or code)
- Vie ATRTEL et
7) {Priority or Method of Malling)
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-358916)
FROM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-91330)
SUBJECT: HUNTER PITTS O'DELL
(50: w¥)
00: NY
 ba

b7b
adviged on 12/7/62, that on that
date, CLAREWCE JONES, who 18 the acting executive
director of the Ghandil Society for Human Rights, contacted

MAXMT DY TLTITOAM 4+~ TUITONAM - e o 4
olnnunx LivioUN 8 MDVLOUN 8 uyaxvmcuu il NIU-

JONES and LEVISON discussed the advance ticket
sale of the affair to be held in Westchester, NY on December 11,
1962, that will benefit the Southern Christian Leadership
Conference (SCLC). LEVISON and JCNES expressea disappointment
in the advance sale, stating they will make a profit (for
SCLC), but not as much e profit as they had anticipated.

(—\Bureau (100-358916)

= (14100-392452) (STANLEY 1=/TsoN) ™

?‘f 100-4358791 {OMINFIL SCLC) Oy

1-100-106670) (MARTIN LUTHER KING)

3-Atlanta (100-6078) (Info) (RM) ™

1-100-5 COMINFIL SCLC) '

%1-100 5586] EMARTIN LUTHER KING) N

1-New York (100-111180 $STANLEY LEVIson) (u1u) NS

1-New York (100-149104) (screc) ( ANy

1-New York {100-73250) (CLARENCE JONES) (521) &

1-New York (100- 13658?) (MARTIN LUTHER KING) (424) .

;igggmgork 100-91330) (414) o=

(15) (00372453 S

t}'_—"r. as Sent ~O1 ~01 RECORDED ~
oy S peeTaT Faent Tr Charas —"zgﬂ‘r’r? fRE E
[l €
Fd — AT <
ALL INFORMATION CSNTAIN au®
/[~224¢ HERER 1S LHELACSIFIED ' 3
i, ~6DbEey, oo DATE Jast®_BY spicst{ -



Ce b o tes ot e e et g b B o e DA T i T Sk TN e e as LT

NY 100-91330

JONES stated that he had spoken to JACK
(HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) that day (12/7/62) and JACK
mentioned working as a volunteer. LEVISON then stated
that"they (SCLC) sccepted his (O'DELL's) resignation
and he received severance pay for a number of weeks and
then off the payroll for around 30 days, and then they
will reconslder and probably rehire him so it is

entigely consistent with the statement 1ssued."” (By the
SC1C).

JONES &2lso mentioned that JACK had talked about
going down there (Atlante) around the middle of December
and talk with M/RTIN (LUTHER KING).




conr YT e

DIRECTOR, FEI (100-358926) = ¥ 12/4/62 ‘
ALL INFORMATION CONTAIND
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIPLED

SAC, NEK YORK U?t Q) ExcEPrwHERE sHOWE -
tj_.omsl T e
HUNTER PITTS O'DELL : o o

I5-C; 15A-50
(o0: Ny) -

& —

A Y

It 18 noted that Ainformation concerning O'DELL being
& concealed menber of the Partyt Natlonal Coumittee appeared in .
the Long Island Star - Journal newspaper in New York, on 10/26/62,
and that similar information has also appeared in sgouthern

-

newspapers.,

- The characterizaticn of LEVISON as set forth in New .
York letterhead of 11/15/62, also has been used in a New York .

report on LEVISON classified “Confidential”.
T v

The Bureau 1s requested to advise whether the 1
clascification "Secret” should be afforded all future letterheads
and reports in which these characterizations may be used either _
separately or together in the sane commnication or whether the

q w'l‘b

classification "Secret” should be afforded only to letterhead
menoranda and reports on MARTIN LUTHER KING in which these

%‘a"&ctemutiom may be used. - erigs. 3 pxr. BYS
-FCIM I1, 1-2.4.8
4 ~ Bureau {100-358916)} (RM) REASON-FCIM II, e
(’ (1 - 100-106670? (MARTIN LUTHER KINGJATS OF REVIEV__(3 ‘gg_—

(1/- 100-392452) (STANLEY/LEVISON)
1l = New York 100-136585;__ MARTIN JLUTHER xmcl (412)
1 = New York (100-111180) X-s¥ANLEY LEVISOR) (414) S
1 - New York (100-91330) - {414) J00-392Y53~
NOT ) STORDED

JFO; grwm 1 —r A
54“5%@357 CONFYENTIA, SERRET 22 @™

ORIGINSY, FILI™

[ = SR = =y ——

P R A L AT AP

RS




- 1RED
' PB1I ALL THFORMATION CORTALNAS
- HEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFLED: ~
Date: 12/5/62  gxceeT WHERE SHOWN o
QTHERWISE Fj n‘! —
Transmit the following 4in ?i..am TE.T Wr_fn”n‘r 4, L NTIAL

in plain text or code)

(Priority or Method of Mailiing)

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-106670)
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-136585)

SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING
Is-C
(00: ATLANTA)

Enclosed herewith are eight copies of a letterhead
memorandum reflecting a conversation between STANLEY LEVISON
anﬁuygw York Attorney WILLIAM KUNTSLER, at New York City, on
12 2.

@

Bureau (100-106670) (Enclgy 8) (RM)
(L - 100-392452) (8 _LEVISON, .
1 - 100-438794) (COMINFIL SCLCY “
1 - 100- CPUSA - NEGRO QUES?}ON)
Atlanta (100-5586) (Info) (nmg(fpdta
(1 - 100-5718) (COMINFIL SCLC
New Orleans (Info) (RM) (Encis?)
New York 100-1111803 STANLEY LEVISONZ (414)
New York {100-149194) (COMINFIL SCLC) (41)
New York (100-80640 CPUSA - NEGRO QUESTION)
New York (100-146994) (WILLIAM KUNTSLER)

4 M@ /00 - B I4yS H<—"

New York (100-136585) (414)
NOT RECORDED

172 DEC 27 1962

’“—J e e N 8

MR D

gmn

o
st
(=)

cuss. & wxr. sy sl WK
BEASON-FCIM T1, 1-2.4.2
DATE OF REVIEW__ /3.2~

—_———

Approved: Sent M Per
Special Agent in Charge
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This memorandum has been classified "Confidential™

because it contains information from the above two sources, the

unauthorized disclosure of which would seriliously impalir the
............. ; and such impairment could have an

adverse effect upon the national defense interests of the
country.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

oy ¢ FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New York, New York

InR Ploase ’

iy % Refer so December 5, 1962

Bureau 100-106670 AL TNFORMATION CONTAINED
WEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFIED
EYCEPT WHERE SHOWN
OTHERWISE .~ Rt

Re: Martin Luther King
Internal Security - ¢ cﬂﬁﬁw’/J?"

4= _E.’.AI(.‘r
A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised on December ll 1962, that on

that date Qf-arﬂe}r T.ﬂtr-lson ha.d a Ainnnuu4

Attorney William Kuntsler. 6{ WL {

Ny

-

Levisonand@ Kuntsler discussed the sale of tickets
for the affair being held at the Westchester County Center,
White Plains, New York, on December 11, 1962, This affair,
which wlll feature entertainers Sammy Davis, Jr., and Peter
Lawford, will benefit the Southern Christian Leadership

Conference {SCLC). Martin Luther King is the President of
the SCLC,

Kuntsler informed levison that the ticket sales
will Increase dally up to the pight of the affair and that
the box office sales on that night should be good. lLevison
told Kuntsler that Kuntsler should make suggestions to
Marzig Luther King for King's speech to be made at this

affair,
==
- o This document contains neither recommendations
N nor conclusiong of the FBI., It ia the property
. &4 &® _ of the FBI and 1s loaned to your agency; it and
¢ g:f te contents are not to be distributed outside
" . ~._your agency.
g I L LN [ , gy’d
I 9. % = o
S. B 1T
%{SSO'”CIu i1, L ‘l :3‘ A ‘
pATE OF &1 v g e rom automati

e
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Kuntsler and lLevison then discussed the segregatlon
problem in Jackson, Mississippi, Kuntsler stated that he had
been in Jackson, Misslssippi, four weeks ago and fired up the
Negro comminity when he spoke in seven different places and
told them they have to fend for themselves in Jackson now as
in Albany (Georgia) and not have freedom riders from the
outside, Kuntsler commented that Jackson, Mississippl is
terribly segregated and at thrs time there is no Negro
movement., However, they have a wonderful plan starting with
g seven man picket line.....white and Negro and then the
college students coming in and then followed by a massive
Christmas boycott. ILevison commented that Mlsslissippl always
has been a problem with respect to segregation.

Re: Martin Luther King

Kuntsler then told levison that he hopes to have

Martin Iuther King duplicate the walk made by William Seward
on January 1, 1863, from Lafayette Square to the White House,
with the Emancipation Proclamation. Kuntsler wants King to
make this same walk on January 1, 1963, at which time he would
be presented with a check for $35,000 at the White House, to

e used for the Ghandl Society for Human Rights. According to
Kuntsler, this check would symbolize that now the Negro has
become full grown. Kuntsler would like to have Carl Sandberg
or Robert Frogt accompanying King on this walk, However, he
has already ascertalned that Sandberg has prior commitments
for that day. Levison commented that he did not llke the idea
of a check beingiresented. Kuntsler stated that he did not
believe that the President would be at the White House on New
Years and thinks they could get an okay to walk into the
| White House,

/37"rb/2ale;/ CS;ealeﬁbéa/'E) 4649r£)§ DPNSE D
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: Sha 12/20/62
L INFORMATION CORTAINRD _ .
P14IN TEXT HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED -
| EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN -
"AIRTRL - .. o MWILS/ ...-ul‘
' %0s DIRECTOR, FBI (100-10G670) 4 R
g

FROX: 8AC, NEW YORK (100-136585)

SUBJECT: ;us.xgm LUTHER KING
(oo: A'I‘IANTA)

-

Enclosed herewith are six copioa or a Ietter’head _
memorandum reflecting a conversation between CLARENCE JONES,
Executive Director of the Ghandi Society for Buman Rights, and
gg/% LEVISON, which took place in New York €ity, on

9

Y,

This memorandum has been classified "Conridentm'
becnuu it contains information from the above two sources, . . -
the unauthorized disclosure of which would seriocusly impair -
the investigation of the CPUSA, and such impairment could .
have an adverse et‘rect upon the national defense mterestl

- of the country,

@-@m (100-106670) (Enc

100-392::52 iy
lanta (100-5 6

1 - New York (100-111180) un _j_{z'f .;
.- 1 = New York tloo-732m) CLARIINCE Jonr.s) Iuh R N
1 - New York 100-136585) )
{10) C o lﬂﬂ.—ﬂi!/{i /
@Pﬁo“ vy 5% RECORDED ‘
A 173 DEC 27 1982

I
B} BDE-C'?’l 962%{:“ 11, 1
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“’FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGA% iON
New York, New York

December 20, 1962 \
Buregu 100-106670 S _ :
- o CONFRRENTIAL

Ly e T T

UN: TED STATES DEPARTMENT OF

o= swrprTaATION GOFTAII?
L EmELN 15 VNOLASSTFIR 7 l
L WERESEOM 4
.- . Re: Martin Luther
. Internal S%Guritgsé c
x

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised on December 19, 1962, that
Clarence Jones, Executive Director of the Ghandi Society for
Hunman Rights, and Stanley levison, had a discussion in New
York City, on December 19, 1962. .

13

Jones mentioned to Levison that Jones had recently
talked with Martin Luther King. According to Jones, King had
Just seen Presldent Kennedy the previous day and was most
impressed with the President's knowledge of King's writings
and with the President's awareness of events in the civil . -
rights field. It was obvious to King that President Kennedy
was well briefed prior to the meeting, but apparently had
also done some reading slong this line, According to King,
the President 1s so well informed that he cites "your own
material to you", e L e

This document econtains neither recommendations
nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property =
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and

its contents are not to Pe distributed outside
your agency. — : - :

o e
CLASS. & EXT, n@%&q/ / | CONFIDENTIAL

REASON-FCIM 11, 3-2.4.8 _ ogh- Group 1
DATE OF JXVIEW - Exclu om automatic

705;771. () § 3R

fcification
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Re: Martin Luther King . . - L

ongheuiyr,
s Levison asked what specific points the President
cited to King. dJones replied that he also wanted to know the
answer to this question but that King was on the run catching
a plane and d4id not have time to go into detaill. levison
told Jones that it would be worthwhile for Jones to make a
call to Xing to find out the specific points that President
Kennedy pointed out in his conversation with King because
these points could be used as a guide 1line by King to determine
the Administration's thinking with respect to the e¢ivil rights
problem,
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INV,

REFORTING OFFICE OFFICK OF ORIGIN

STIGATION ‘
SEDRET - oo

report of S (NG -: 7/16/62, at .

ADMINISTRATIVE:

LoD s e, T
Thils report i1s divided into Part .

NEW YORK NEW_YORK 1/18/63 7/16/62 - 1/16/63 '
TITLE OF CASE REFORT MADE BY p TYPED BY
r;) CHARACTER OF CASE
STANLEY DAVID LEVISON | ' . boe
% B T : -1 Is-¢ ALL INFomnoN OOM'A
W 2 N - : . ‘ HEREIN IS yn ussmm
y ! | EXCEPT RHERE SHopy - -
=N 7 KF Rl o Y
L 5] v
yfé ERENCE: ® | .
: boc

0T S e e i B
lhich contains

admlssible evidence and Part II which contains 1nadmissib1e

evidence,

ClAL AGENT
IN CHARGE

COPIES MADE :

y) Bureau (100-392452) (RM)
3 - New York (100-
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C~
“dvised on 8/3/b62, that LEVISON, in b7b
conversation an unidentified mle, stated that
CLARENCE JONES, Director of the Ghandi Society For .. .. -
Human Rights, had informed LEVISON of a telephone conversation
which took place between "BOBEY" KENNEDY, and MARTIN LUTHER _
KING. According to JONES, KING was contemplating violating - -
- " the Federal Injunction at Albany, Georgia, and this Lo
- shocked KENNEDY. When KENNEDY tried to talk KING out of _ i
: viclating the injunction, KING told XENNEDY off in “real
rough terms.,"

bd

) Madvised on 8/7/62, that on that ~ - L7
date, conversed with HUNTER PITTS O'DELL regarding b

the raclal situation in Albany, Georgia, LBVISON was

irritated that "at a meeting at KENNEDY‘'s office," certain -
people were not lnvited who should have been mvited, according -
to LEVISON. O'DELL, 1in an attempt to explain this, stated that

the meeting had to be kept quiet and free of any press -
coverage, LEVISON and QO'DELI then discussed the possibility..

-
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NY 100-111180
-of organizing a delegation of important E:‘;o go - "‘c
down to Albany, Georgia. 11.C .b;

__ ' qadvised on 9/10/62, that on that date, b7b
LEVISON expressed e opinion to CLARENCE JONES that MARTIN
LUTHER KING should not be silent in pregard to the church-- -
burnings in the 8South, LEVISON stated that KING should

send a "hot wire" to the President along the lines that the
Government cannot control a small community. JONES

stated he would relay LEVISON's oplnion to KING by telephone

that evening. . |

”advised on 11/14/62, that STANLEY H7b
LEVISON had a scussion,: on. that date, with "LOTTIE"

KUNTSLER, wife of NY attorney, WILLIAM KUNTSLER. Mrs,
KUNTSLER stated that she had heard that there was a story
in a New Orleans, Louisana, newspaper to the effect that
JACK O'DELL (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) had resigned from the
SCIC. LEVISON advised Mrs., KUNTSLER that JACK O'DELL has
denied any active participation in the CP and offered to . _ _
resign from the SCLC in order to avold any embarrassment

to that organization, LEVISON stated that he belleves
MARTIN LUTHER KING and the SCLC are holding the reslgnation
in abeyance because they first wanted a conference with

the paper carrying the story that O'DELL had been active

in the CP.

L o b

| Fadvised on 12/4/02, that STANLEY LEVISON, b7
on that date, held a discussion with NY attorney WILLIAM )

KUNTSLER. They discussed the sale of tickets for an affailr
being held at the Westchester County Center, White Plailns,

NY, on 12/11/62. This affair, which will feature entertainers
SAMMY DAVIS, JR., and PETER LAWFORD, will benefit the = L

wWary B .
a Tl e s

SCLC of whicn MARTIN LUTHER KING 18 President. SR
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At New York, New York

4

Will tollow and report sub,ject's CF activities. 1?-_{_?

‘
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" NY 100-1‘1118(.’-.-‘?‘

Wt :g‘:\". . "..ﬁ‘,"‘“-“
R ARt A

A

E&.H 1.[X] SubJect's name 18 included in the Security Index. E?I .
R 2.[x_] The data appearing on the Security Index card are ' :
R current. e : -

3.[[] Changes on the Security Index card are necessary
and Form FD-122 has been submitted to the Bureau,
4.[X] A suitable photograph [X] is {7 18 not available.
5.x_] Careful consideration has been given to each source ‘
‘concealed and T symbols were utiiized only in those -~
- instances where the identities of the sources must )
6 be concealed,
[} SubJect 1s employed in a key facility and
is charged with security responsibility., Interested
agencles are . ¢
7.[Z] This report 18 claesified Conlidential because
(state reason)

1t contalns information furnkhed b o bl
he dieclosure of which wou eopardize o
e secu _

of theee sources and therefore effect the
defense interest of the US, L

bl

C

9.[::]This case no longer meets the Security Index criteris
and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recom-
cancellation of the Security Index card.

- - i s - " .
11.[x ] Subject's SI card [x] is is not tabbed Detcom,
: [,.] SubJect's activities [ x] do do not warrant Detcom
Q&g tabbing. ‘
Ll - E* -
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' STANLEY
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I.” Travel

LEVISON returned to New

» Or about, July 31, 1962,
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL RUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York
January 18, 1962 - ,

BU 100-392452

NY 100-111100
0oy ‘N .
8Lw£_i SIN =
J

i
Title Stanley David Levison I

Character JInternal Securlty - C

Reference 1s made to the report of bac
3 .

_ P - [ R A e
Special Agent— dated and captione

above, at NY.

A1l sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced coomunication have furnished reliable
information in the past.

[
_who is in a position to furnish relisble information, bj

| S -

oWzl

This document contoins neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI, It is the property
of the FBI ond is loaned to your agency; it and Ita contents are not tc be distributed outside
your agency. -




SAC, New York (100-111180) LONMIENTIALJanuary 25, 1963

< i
oRMATION CONTATIER

Director, FBI (100392453270 o psstrmm ~ - - -
e T -
STALEY pAVID LEvISon O 1 1 -
ANTERNAL ar&ux.ut -4 | M LY  bnc
. o !ﬁﬁ‘!ll'
The Bureau desires that you co thorough \Q _

and searching review of your file on Levison. Direct your
elforts towards ascertaining the following:

,;,?
(1) Communist Party (CP) and CP front | . b\\ﬁ-ﬂ

activities,

(2) Afﬂll‘u‘tlon of Levison with erganizations
connected in any manner with Martin Luther

King, Jr., and organizations under King's
control and sponsorship. ,

(3) Specific instances where King has been
fnfluenced by Levison, includi '

an
ressures or suggestions by Legfsonyto
influence King or his organigzations,

Y1}
Your review in this cese must not be confined to sﬁg
your main case file on Levison but should also include a =F |
check of all cases where the desired information may be .
availsble and a thorough search of your references. it should
be done in a painstaking and searchi manner so as to insure
that all information in your office which will reveal the above-
desired information is brought to the attention of the Bureau. ’b
Furnish the Bureau a report containing the results of your

efforts, Your report should set out in every instance those

. T77wT7 7 1tems which can be attributed to public sources as well as

those where sources must be concealed,

€Oy -FE | . Durimz the review. he conetantlvw art fer ennre

|
HTRLENES TF =N vTaww P T FELOS wMaAwaAg maw

or informants who are or have been in a position to know .
of Levison and of his ;ast and present activities, Where

sources are avajilable for recontact and you feel such =
recontacts are feasible, such contacts should be made unless

[T R Wy, Mg

prior Bureau autharity would be mecessary., In such cases
- 0 —392YSR —

— SR, o o5 1963 Qf
. SEE NOTE oN YELLYY PAGE THREE. 4y b7¢
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Letter to New fbﬁ
« STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

366392452 o | [DOWENILEL

advise the Bureau and submit gur recommendation as to - ..
whether the interview should conducted. Photographs ef - -
Levison should be exhibited to §ndividuals contacted im - .~

order to facilitate positive identification. . . ..

b

bl

: All information concerning Levison which is located
in your files as a result of your review or which is detemmined
from additional inquiries and which has mot been previ Yy 4
reported under instant caption must be gncluded in your repoy«

/
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Letter to New York
RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

100.392452 | . | [mN“ENﬂBL

Every ftem dealing with Levison's influence upon Martin Luther
nﬁ B ) JU elther directly or through organizations controlled
gyt lng or for his benefit. 5‘2ut clearly and in - -
etal : |

lee this -atter {mnediate and continuous handling.
It should be afforded close supervision to insure its

conpletion at the earliest practical date. Furnish results

o the Bureau as soon as possible and no later than 30 days
fron the date of this canuunication.

NOTE ON YELLOW:

conpQiw L
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from Atlan

1‘100-392&52

P
FBI |
Date: 1/7/63
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT
{Type in plain text or code)
Via ATRTEL
(Priority or Method of Maliling)
70 : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-106670) -
FROM :  SAc, NEW YORk (100-136585)  A[] INFORMATIOM RONTAINED
SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING PERTE: Y aerar pneenn
SM-C baliml® oo if. 520 l!l-‘vul-.‘.i.,
(00: atienta) | BATE 3{» 0 pystteadrd |
b7b )

Faﬁvised on 1/4/63, that on the morning
of that date, CLARENCE JONES, Executive Director of the Ghandi

Human Rights, contacted STANLEY LEVISON at LEVISON's

apartment in NYC,
-C? JONES informed LEVISON that he just got a messaéé

ta "from MARTIN" (LUTHER KING). JONES said that

STANLEY (LEVISON

Z?;%G;eau (100-106670) (RM)
{1—100-358916} HUNTER PITTS O'DELL)

1

6 2 JAN 16 1953

1-100-438794
5-Atlanta (100-5586) (RM)
2-100-6078 ( HUNTER PITTS O!'DELL)
1-100-5718) (COMINFIL SCIC)
4-Savannah (RM) L
1-100- HUNTER PITTS Q'DELL)
1-100- COMINFIL SCIC)
1-New York (100-91330) (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) (414)
1-New York {100-14919 scrc) (41)
1-New York (100-111180) (STANLEY D. LEVISON) (414)
1-New York (100-136585
FTL: rthv
(20)
Approved: Sent Per-_"’!r"

—h =
qﬂc Special Agent in har7w _;%?Ré% = A "

~t. tf{’
%7 JAN 14 1963 LA
—— — ——————
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NY 100-136585

MARTIN would like "the both of us” to come down to Dorchester
(Ga.) on the 10th and the 1llth because "they're going to be
having a closeted review of whare they are - a critical review,”
LEVISON commented that it socunded fine to him and he would
probably go down on Wednesday (1/9/63) via Delta Airlines.
JONES sBgid he has a meeting in NYC, Wednesday evening so
that he could not get a flight before 11:30 p.m. or later,

JONES and LEVISON agreed to talk later regarding their plans
for the trip.

further advised on 1/6/63, that on ]igb
the evening of that date, JONES again contacted LEVISON
regarding thelr trip to Georgia later in the week, JONES
stated that JACK (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL) had called him long
distance from Atlanta and that JACK was goling to see JONES
tonight affter returning from Atlanta. JONES commented that
JACK was long overdue in returning to New York. LEVISON
stated that JACK should be in "this discussion.” JONES

agreed and stated it was JACK's own 1dea to return to NY,.

JONES and LEVISON plan to take a 7:00 a.m. flight together

on Thursday, 1/10/63, from Atlanta to Savannah, LEVISON plans
to fly to Atlanta Wednesday evening and spend the night in a
hotel. JONES expects to get into Atlanta at "some ghastly hour,®

Atlanta determine dates and purpose of O'DELL's
presence in Atlanta. Atlanta and Savannab, through established
sources, should follow LEVISON's activities whille in your area.

A
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s DATE: 1/..7/63
15

Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT

Via AIRTEL . ATRMATL

TO: - DIRECTOR, FBI

SAC, NEW YORK {100-91330)
SAC, SAVANNAH {100-5021)

FROM: SAC, ATLANTA (100-6078) (P)

RE: HUNTER PITTS O'DELL, Aka.
Is-C; Is-50
(00: New York) ;
Re New York airtel to Bureau dated 1/7/63 captioned
"MARTIN LUTHER KING, SM-C," New York teletype to Atlanta and
Savannah dated 1/10/63 (Interoffice) and Savannah teletyp&sto

s Fm

A
L
~
e
Atlanta and New York dated 1/10/63 and 1/ J..l../ug {Interoffice). kae {f’
)
Yy
=3
3
3
]
3
E
C_O

newspapers
Reverend MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., had released the subject

when he found him t ected with the Communist Party. e

¢

} -7

) iMartin ther King, Jri)

1-
1- iggfﬁgg%gﬁi Stanley-levison)
1- ECominfil 5CIC).

5- tlew York (2- 100-91330 AL
1- 100-14218 {scm)
1- 100-136585) (Martin Luther King, Jr. - ‘lﬂ
/ 1- 100-111180) (stanley Levison) ’ /00 3_94 -
3~ Sayannah (2- 100-5021) . NOT RTrORDED
"(1- 100- ) (cominfil scic) 176 FEB 8 1963

Atlanta (2- 100-6078
1-100-5586 Martin Luther King, Jr.)

FEB 121963 (311552 fsee) tevison) ALL IIFOVHEATION CONTAINED

{ REN: & i1- 100- Wyatt T. Walker HE -,-: :L“ : ANH
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